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MEMBERS OF MANAGING COMMITTEE
Name

Mr. V. K. Shunglu

Mr. Anil Upadhyay

Mrs. KshamaV. Kaushik

Mr. A. V. Sinha

Dr. Jayant Das Gupta

Mr. N. Muralidharan

Mr. Suresh Kumar Agarwal

Mr. Akhauri Rajesh Sinha

Mr. Ramanujan Nair

Dr. Hemlata S. Mohan

Mr. L N Bisht
Principal, Kendriya Vidyalaya —1, Bokaro

Mrs. Deepali Bhuskute
Officia�ng Principal

Mr. Vivek Gupta

Mrs. Renu Kumari Sharma

Mr. Brijesh Jaiswal

Mr. Gopu Gupta

DELHI PUBUC SCHOOL, ct•tqs

Pro. Vice Chairman

Designa�on

Chairman

Vice Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Pro Vice Chairman

Member

Member

Member

Educa�onist

Educa�onist

Officia�ng Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Parent

Parent

OLIc
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Mobile No. / Email

9810711820
chairman@d sfamil .or

9818738860
anilkupadhyay@yahoo.com

9811551015
kshamavkaushik@yahoo.com

9899448866
a.v.sinhaa@ mail.com

9810018408
das upta.jayant@gmail.com

9431127791
vc@d schasbokaro.com

9939380951
shyamudyogchas@gmail.com

9930874445
akhauri.sinha@rbc.com

9431127790
a ashri2014@gmail.com

9431127552
bko.hsm@ mail.com

Kvlbscity@gmail.com

9569404528
principal@dpschasbokaro.com/

deepali.bhuskute@dpschasbokaro.com

8617011369
vivek.gupta@dpschasbokaro.com

7004836653
renu.sharma@dpschasbokaro.com

9430383140
briieshp20@gmail.com

8521620665
amitcha�erjee34@gmail.com
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